

Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

earlier known as Inox Fluorochemicals Limited

Vadodara Office: ABS Towers, 2nd floor, Old Padra road, Vadodara-390007, Gujarat, India Fax: +91-265-2310312 | www.gfl.co.in

Tel: +91-265-6198111/2330057

GFCL: BRD: 2021

The Secretary **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 Scrip code: 542812

21st September, 2021

The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Code: FLUOROCHEM

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulation), 2015

We are enclosing herewith disclosures received from Inox Leasing and finance Limited - Promoter, Inox Chemicals LLP - Promoter Group Entity and Siddho Mal Trading LLP - Promoter Group Entity under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

For Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

Brow

Bhavin Desai Company Secretary FCS: 7952



Regd. Office: Survey No. 16/3, 26, 27, Village Ranjitnagar, Taluka Ghoghamba, Distt. Panchmahal - 389380, Gujarat, India. Tel: +91-2678-248152/153/107 | Fax: +91-2678-248153

Corporate Office: INOX Towers, Plot No. 17, Sector-16A, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, India | Tel: +91-120-6149600 | Fax: +91-120-6149610

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

ISIN of the company: INE09N301011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	of	to acqui disposa	sition /	Securiti	es Acquir	ed/ Disposed		Securit post acquisi al	tion/dispos	advice/ a	allotment acquisition disposal of specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/rig hts/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	s/immedi ate relative to/others, etc.)	of	No. and % of shareholdin g	of		Value	sacti on Type (Pur chas e/sal e Pled ge / Rev ocati on / Invo	securi ties (For eg.– Share s, Warra nts, Conve rtible Deben tures,	No. and % of shareholdin g	From	То			

Siddho Mal Trading LLP, LLPIN:- AAE-1816	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	20,19,260 (1.84%)	Equity Shares	20,19,260 (1.84%)	3371411964.72	Sale	Equity Shares	-	20 th September 2021	20 th Septemb er 2021	21 st September 2021	The equity shares are acquired through block deal	
PAN :- ACVFS1524L														
Address: 612- 618 Narain Manzil, 6 th Floor, 23 Barakhamba road New Delhi- 110001												•		
Tel: 23327860														

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)										
Type of	Contract specifications		Buy		which the					
contract		Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed				
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA				

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For Siddho Mai Trading LLP For Siddho Mal Trading LLP//

Partner

Partner Date: 21st September, 2021 Place: New Delhi

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

ISIN of the company: INE09N301011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Categ Securities held prior ory of to acquisition / Perso disposal n (Prom oter/m ember of the prom oter group			Securitie	es Acquire	ed/ Disposed		Securitie post acquisiti	es held on/ disposal	advice/ a of	allotment acquisition lisposal of specify	intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/ri ghts/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	/desig nated perso n/ Direct or s/imm ediate relativ e to/oth ers, etc.)	Type of securit ies (For eg Shares , Warra		Type of securitie s(For eg.– Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debentu res, Rights entitlem ent, etc.)		Value	Transact ion Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	of securiti es (For eg.–	No. and % of shareholdin g	From	To			

Inox Leasing and Finance Limited, PAN :-	Equity Shares	Equity Shares	28,27,590 (2.58%)	4736135577. 54	Purchase	Equity Shares	6,05,91,906 (55.16%)	20 th September 2021	20 th September 2021	21 st September 2021	The equity shares are acquired through block deal.	BSE Limited
AAACI1954L							1.2 1.0					
CIN- U65910MH1995 PLC085703												
69, Jolly Maker Chambers II,												
Nariman Point,												
Mumbai -400021				1.5.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1								
Tel: 011- 23327860												

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)									
Type of	of	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell			
contract			Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed		
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For and on behalf of Finance Ltd.

Director Authorised Signatory

Director Date: 21st September, 2021 Place: New Delhi

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

ISIN of the company: INE09N301011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative	prior to / dispos	acquisition	Securitie	s Acquired	d/ Disposed	Securities post acquisitic al		Date of a advice/ac of shares/dis shares, sp	equisition	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/ri ghts/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	to/others, etc.)	Type of securiti es (For eg.– Shares, Warran ts, Conver tible Debent ures, Rights entitle ment etc.)	ng	of		Value	of securitie s (For eg.– Shares, Warrants	No. and % of shareho Iding	From	То		

Inox Chemicals LLP, PAN:- AAFFI2542C	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	2482101 (2.26%)	8,08,330 (0.74%)	1349609972.74	Sale	Equity Shares	16,73,771 (1.52%)	20 th September 2021	20 th September 2021	21 st September 2021	The equity shares are acquired through block deal.	
LLPIN :- AAE-0448													
Address: 612- 618 Narain Manzil, 6 th Floor, 23 Barakhamba road New Delhi- 110001													
Tel: 011- 23327860													

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)								
Type of	of	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	which the	
contract	on contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed		
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For INOX CHEMICALS LLP

For Inox Chemicals LLP

Partner

Partner Date: 21st September, 2021 Place: New Delhi